
printed 8/17/2013

Antigua & Barbuda Hamptons Challenge Results

Date: 8/17/13 Start Time 11:05:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE

Skoot James Vos J-109 69 1.0929 13:47:20 2:42:20 2:57:25 1
Live Wire Michael Canuso J-105 93 1.0471 13:56:17 2:51:17 2:59:21 2

Two Potato Kenneth B. Wright C&C 115 65 1.1009 13:51:40 2:46:40 3:03:29 3
Wasn't Me Jim Ryan Melges 24 93 1.0471 14:02:24 2:57:24 3:05:46 4

Gossip Steve Kenny / Greg Ames J-109 69 1.0929 13:57:16 2:52:16 3:08:16 5
Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 13:50:27 2:45:27 3:11:16 6

Buckaroo Bruce Tait J-105 93 1.0471 14:09:43 3:04:43 3:13:25 7
One Ring Circus Paul Pomerantz Quest 30 95 1.0435 14:14:10 3:09:10 3:17:23 8

Blackwing C. Dowling/P. Sabbeth J-90 51 1.1299 14:04:38 2:59:38 3:22:59 9
Alliance Stephen C. Guyer J-105 93 1.0471 14:21:37 3:16:37 3:25:53 10T
Big Boat William Rogers J-109 69 1.0929 14:13:23 3:08:23 3:25:53 10T
Gracious Daniel Montero J-100 90 1.0526 14:22:09 3:17:09 3:27:32 12
Menace Scott & Bobby Boger Farr 30 51 1.1299 14:09:58 3:04:58 3:29:00 13
Weegie Richard Fleischman Columbia Carbon 32 52 1.1278 14:14:15 3:09:15 3:33:26 14

Roxanne Wayne & Carol Morse J-105 93 1.0471 14:40:50 3:35:50 3:46:00 15
Purple Haze Lee Oldak Henderson 30 45 1.1429 14:24:26 3:19:26 3:47:55 16
Shakedown Jordan & Shannon Mindich J-105 93 1.0471 DNC

Date: 8/17/13 Start Time 11:10:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Instant Karma David Betts J-70 117 1.0050 14:01:25 2:51:25 2:52:17 1

Skilligalee Thomas C Samuels J-80 120 1.0000 14:07:18 2:57:18 2:57:18 2
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 14:13:15 3:03:15 2:58:29 3

Zoop! Paul Kreiling J-27 129 0.9852 14:12:33 3:02:33 2:59:51 4
Lunatic Fringe Rob & Bill Lehnert LS-10 126 0.9901 14:14:05 3:04:05 3:02:16 5

USA 84 Langendals Etchells 111 1.0152 14:10:13 3:00:13 3:02:58 6
Osprey George Martin C&C 35 mk1 (mod) 116 1.0067 14:13:01 3:03:01 3:04:15 7

White Lightning Jim Smyth/Derrick Galen Evelyn 32 96 1.0417 14:07:01 2:57:01 3:04:24 8
Swans' Way Christopher DiSunno Beneteau 41s5 WK 107 1.0221 14:11:43 3:01:43 3:05:44 9
Shamrock Bob Voelkel J-24 171 0.9217 14:36:11 3:26:11 3:10:02 10

Those Guys Vin Sweeney Hobie 33 93 1.0471 14:23:07 3:13:07 3:22:13 11
Ridin' Point Duane Miller C&C 35-3 117 1.0050 14:43:49 3:33:49 3:34:53 12

Sachem Jonathan Russo Sabre 38 Mk II 114 1.0101 DNC

Date: 8/17/13 Start Time 11:15:00
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Street Fighter Lou Grignon Pride 270 155 0.9449 14:15:29 3:00:29 2:50:32 1

Windsong Fred & Carleton Endemann Alerion Express 28 186 0.9009 14:26:34 3:11:34 2:52:35 2
Zeus Chip Puccio J34C 144 0.9615 14:32:07 3:17:07 3:09:32 3

Ladies First William Lyons / Rosalie Arkell Alerion Express 28 177 0.9132 14:49:09 3:34:09 3:15:34 4
Impulse Andrew Baris Sabre 402 98 1.0381 14:27:01 3:12:01 3:19:20 5

Wind: NNE to E 3 to 1 kts.
Tide: ebbing to flooding 
Courses: "Indian Creek" - ("WM") - N"8" - N"4" - (RW"N"Mo(A)) - C"1" - C"3" - (N"8")  N"14 (SE of Tyndal Point) - Finish 

OVERALL WINNER: Street Fighter - Lou Grignon
Combined Results on following page

DIVISION 3 - (Non - Spinnaker - PHRF 200 or - )

DIVISION 2 - (Spinnaker - Mostly Symmetric)

DIVISION I - (Spinnaker - Mostly Asymmetric)



printed 8/17/2013

Antigua & Barbuda Hamptons Challenge Results

Date: 8/18/12
BOAT NAME OWNER &/OR SKIPPER BOAT TYPE PHRF TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECT PLACE
Street Fighter Lou Grignon Pride 270 155 0.9449 14:15:29 3:00:29 2:50:32 1
Instant Karma David Betts J-70 117 1.0050 14:01:25 2:51:25 2:52:17 2

Windsong Fred & Carleton Endemann Alerion Express 28 186 0.9009 14:26:34 3:11:34 2:52:35 3
Skilligalee Thomas C Samuels J-80 120 1.0000 14:07:18 2:57:18 2:57:18 4

Skoot James Vos J-109 69 1.0929 13:47:20 2:42:20 2:57:25 5
Boogie Van Jody LoCascio Express 27 136 0.9740 14:13:15 3:03:15 2:58:29 6
Live Wire Michael Canuso J-105 93 1.0471 13:56:17 2:51:17 2:59:21 7

Zoop! Paul Kreiling J-27 129 0.9852 14:12:33 3:02:33 2:59:51 8
Lunatic Fringe Rob & Bill Lehnert LS-10 126 0.9901 14:14:05 3:04:05 3:02:16 9

USA 84 Langendals Etchells 111 1.0152 14:10:13 3:00:13 3:02:58 10
Two Potato Kenneth B. Wright C&C 115 65 1.1009 13:51:40 2:46:40 3:03:29 11

Osprey George Martin C&C 35 mk1 (mod) 116 1.0067 14:13:01 3:03:01 3:04:15 12
White Lightning Jim Smyth/Derrick Galen Evelyn 32 96 1.0417 14:07:01 2:57:01 3:04:24 13

Swans' Way Christopher DiSunno Beneteau 41s5 WK 107 1.0221 14:11:43 3:01:43 3:05:44 14
Wasn't Me Jim Ryan Melges 24 93 1.0471 14:02:24 2:57:24 3:05:46 15

Gossip Steve Kenny / Greg Ames J-109 69 1.0929 13:57:16 2:52:16 3:08:16 16
Zeus Chip Puccio J34C 144 0.9615 14:32:07 3:17:07 3:09:32 17

Shamrock Bob Voelkel J-24 171 0.9217 14:36:11 3:26:11 3:10:02 18
Bravo Sedgwick Ward J-111 39 1.1561 13:50:27 2:45:27 3:11:16 19

Buckaroo Bruce Tait J-105 93 1.0471 14:09:43 3:04:43 3:13:25 20
Ladies First William Lyons / Rosalie Arkell Alerion Express 28 177 0.9132 14:49:09 3:34:09 3:15:34 21

One Ring Circus Paul Pomerantz Quest 30 95 1.0435 14:14:10 3:09:10 3:17:23 22
Impulse Andrew Baris Sabre 402 98 1.0381 14:27:01 3:12:01 3:19:20 23

Those Guys Vin Sweeney Hobie 33 93 1.0471 14:23:07 3:13:07 3:22:13 24
Blackwing C. Dowling/P. Sabbeth J-90 51 1.1299 14:04:38 2:59:38 3:22:59 25
Alliance Stephen C. Guyer J-105 93 1.0471 14:21:37 3:16:37 3:25:53 26T
Big Boat William Rogers J-109 69 1.0929 14:13:23 3:08:23 3:25:53 26T
Gracious Daniel Montero J-100 90 1.0526 14:22:09 3:17:09 3:27:32 28
Menace Scott & Bobby Boger Farr 30 51 1.1299 14:09:58 3:04:58 3:29:00 29
Weegie Richard Fleischman Columbia Carbon 32 52 1.1278 14:14:15 3:09:15 3:33:26 30

Ridin' Point Duane Miller C&C 35-3 117 1.0050 14:43:49 3:33:49 3:34:53 31
Roxanne Wayne & Carol Morse J-105 93 1.0471 14:40:50 3:35:50 3:46:00 32

Purple Haze Lee Oldak Henderson 30 45 1.1429 14:24:26 3:19:26 3:47:55 33
Sachem Jonathan Russo Sabre 38 Mk II 114 1.0101 DNC

Shakedown Jordan & Shannon Mindich J-105 93 1.0471 DNC

COMBINED RESULTS


